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NOTICE
Date: 27 /05/2023

All the students are hereby informed tha Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute
of Technology ( MMIT) Lohagaon. Pune has or
Legal and Ethical Steps” under
1IC)” on dated 29"

ganized “How Plan for Start-up and
“MMIT Institution’s Innovation Council (MMIT-

May 2023 ar 12:15 p-m. for students in the online mode. The link
for workshop will be shared on E-mail & \s'hulsapb groups.

Details are as follows:

Time: 12:15 P.M.
Date: 29" May 2023

Mode; Online

X e

n V. Mutalikdesai Mr. Amol Bhanage

Coordinator HIC President
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Entrepreneurship and Innovation Cell (MEIC)

Institution’s Innovation Council (Academic Year 2022-23)

Date: 29/05/2023

“How to Plan for Start-up and Legal and Ethical Steps”

Institution”s nnovation Council (ITC) in association with department organized “How to Plan
for Start-up and Legal and Ethical Steps” on 23" May 2623 ai MMIT, Loligaon, Punc. How
to Plan for Start-up and Legal and Ethical Steps has been introduced to guide the beginner about
thes different possibility in the start-up. It also heips the action to be foffowed and avoided while

preparning for start-up so as the overcome fegal and ethicat issues.
The details of Workshon are as follows:

Time : 12.15P.M.-2.00 P.M.

Date : 29* May 2023

Mode : Online Mode (Google Meet)

Gongle Meet Link: htips://meet google com/zhp-guin-ewy

YouTube Link: https://youtu.be/TkY7CahLckw

Resource Person:

Mr. Harshal Patil,
COO. NETRARIT FOUNDATION (NRiT). Technology Business Incubator. Startup Mentor,
Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Sanghi, Maharashtra.
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About Program:

How to Plan for Start-up and Tegal and Ethical Steps has been introduced to gnide the heginner
about the different possibility in the start-up. It also helps the action to be followed and avoided

while preparing for start-up so as the overcome legal and ethical issues.
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Content of Business Model Canvas:

Startup Phases: In the startup phases various steps involved in the startup are discussed. It
begins with initialization of ideal for any startup and concludes with the execution of the ideal in

the real startup business.
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discussed. These tools help the beginner to finalize the best or optimum startup business idea.

Some of the startup toois such Competitor Analysis, BMC are discussed in this session.

Do’s and Don’ts: In this case the general steps which are to be followed and some of the steps
which should be strictly avoided during the selection and execution of startup business are
discussed. It helps in the avoiding the legal complication and also helps in maintaining the ethics

in any startup business.

Qutcomes:

How Plan for Start-up and Legal and Ethical Steps helps the beginner to finalize the best or
optimum startup business idea. It also helps in the avoiding the legal complication by following
the certain well-defined steps. Its overall results in the ethical steps during the execution of the

startup business.
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How Plan for Start-up and Logal and Ethical Stops

List of Studonts
Date: 29/05/2023 Modo of Workshop-Online
Sr.No
0 Name of Student Emall Id Moblle no.
1 |Harshada Kulkarn| harshada. kulkarni@mmit.edu.in  [8421950788
2 |Gayatri Gaikwad gayatrl.galkwad202 1 @mmit.cdu.in [7843000967
3 _[Racheal Perelra racheal.perelra@mmit,edu.in 7972684012
4 _[Tahura Sayed tahura.sayed@mmit.edu.ln 8080143895
5 __|Ritesh Bhokare ritesh.bhokare@mmit.edu.in 7666918183
6 [Sarthak Kadam sarthak.kadam@mmit.cdu.In 7558549186
7__|Tiya Suresh Jagtap tya Jagtap@mmit.edu.in 9970278320
8 |Aditya Suresh Patil aditya.patii@nmmit.edu.in 7057669733
9 __[Ninaad Chandrakant Kumbhar. ninaad.kumbhar @minit.edu.in 8380036778
10_ [Pranali Rajendra Walekar pranall.walckar@mmit.edu.in 8305705555
11 |Prathamesh Shriram Malode prathamesh.malode22@mmit.edu.1{9359227932
12 [Namit Nitin Chidrawar namit.chidrawar@mmit.cdu.in 8329046950
13 _|Prathamesh Arvind Bhandekar prathamesh.bhandckar@mmit.edu [9284922470
14 |Vaishnavi Prakashrao Vikhe vaishnavl.vikhe@mmit.cdu.in 8412027424
15 |Anushka Mahesh D. anushka.dhamdhere @mmit.edu.in 9049215853
16__|Dipanjali Arun Bhujbal dipanjali.bhujbal@mmit.edu.in 7499461435
17 [Gokul Sanjaysingh Arya pokul.arya@mmit.eduy. in 7414909606
18 |Saurabh Radhesham Bante saurabh.bante@mmit.edu.in 9922874548
19 [Suyash Prakash Kusumkar suyash.kusumkar@mmit.edu.in 8329744862
20 _|Ajay Manohar Kamble ajay.kamble@mmit.edu.ln 9518938875
21 |Sejal Avinash Zarekar sejal.zarekar@mmit.edu.in 9075014816
22 |Mansi Deepak Kodgire mansi.kodgire@mmit.edu.in 7378544955
23 _[Nidhi Milind Bachuwar nidhi.bachuwar@mmit.edu.in 7620919228
24 |Akanksha Sudarashan M. akanksha.machcha@mimit.edu.in 8975633319
25 |Siddhi V. Bhosale siddhi.bhosale @mmit.edu.in 7057834966
26 [Vedashri Phalak vedashri.phalok@mmit.edu.in 7821016088
27 |[Poonam Subre poonam.subre@mmit.edu.in 9309087234
28 |Simran Kalote simran.kalote @mmit.edu.in 9527885012
29 [Kartikay Dhakad kartikay.dhakad@mmit.edu.in 9511694958
30 |Yash Patil yash.patil@mmit.edu.in 8275526691
31 |(Ved Dodwadkar ved.dodwadkar@mmil.edu.in 7718023630
32 |pPatel Pradhyuman pradhyuman patel@mmit.edu.in 7820993715
33 [isha Deshmukh isha.deshmukh@mmit.edu.In 8799982220
34 _|Chaitanya Mehelre chaitanya.mehetre@mmit.edu.in 8999283512
35 |Gautami Deshpande autami.deshpande@mmit.edu.in [7588468749
36 _|Prasad Bhokare prasad.bhokare@mmit.edu.in 9307264661
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Why Do startups fail?

Mr. Amber Matieshwax), vice President - INFUSE Verdure

a
nu?
“r

~ ctiawtece
mpat
éunl‘

High co
-d‘@uniiu




INSTITUTION’S
Techno -Social Excellence” INNOVATION
MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL’S COUNCIL

Ministry of HRD initlative]
Y

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT)
S.No.35, Plot No. 5/6, Lohgaon, Punc-411 047

O F o~ I~ N e —— IR

zhp~qujn—éc:/v >

.iﬂ Competitor Analysis
|

PATANJALL

» z =i
Dr. Saefiin Mutalikdesai Prof. Amol Bhanage
Coordinator IIC President
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